

MEMBERSHIP FORM

LWV Los Alamos/ P.O. Box 158 / Los Alamos, NM 87544

Data

Date
Name(s):
Address:
Phone(s)
E-mail(s)
Membership Categories: All checks for memberships and contributions should be payable to LWV-Los Alamos and all are tax-deductible. Let us know if you'd like a tax-deduction statement. A substantial portion of Single and Household membership dues support state and national League of Women Voters work. The additional funds from sustaining single or household memberships support Los Alamos LWV initiatives such as the Voter Guide, candidate forums, etc.
Single membership: \$45
Household membership (two or more people at the same address): \$70
Single Sustaining membership: \$75
Household Sustaining membership (two or more people at the same address): \$95
Student membership: Free (must be 16 or over)
Additional donation to support the Los Alamos LWV work: \$
Check here to receive our Newsletter <i>Update</i> as an electronic file, saving postage and paper OR Check here if you prefer to have a hard copy of the newsletter mailed to you. Check here to receive occasional friendly reminders of upcoming events by e-mail.
Ways to help the League if you wish to be an active member (check as many as apply)
Register voters at events such as the Farmers Market. Training by the County Clerk's office Organize/provide refreshments at forums when we meet in person. Observer Corps: Watch Council, DPU, P&Z meetings etc. and write a short summary to publish in our newsletter. (All meetings are recorded, so you can watch them later.)
Write newsletter articles on a local issue or League activity.
Assist in developing the Voter Guide: edit, develop questions, enter data onto League database,
work with news publications to get the information printed, etc. Assist with Lunch with a Leader: order/deliver lunches when we meet in person, help set up tables.
Website/social media: technical assistance and content development.
Advocate for League positions: communicate with local, state, and federal leadersServe on the LWV-Los Alamos Board.